

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No. in CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4062 OF 2003

V.N. SHAH

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

REGISTRAR, HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT

Respondent(s)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 5198 of 2007

SLP(C) NO. 5199 of 2007
(for withdrawal of Appeal and SLPs)

Date: 11/05/2010 This Appeal/petitions were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA

For Appellant(s) Mr.Ray, Adv.(Mentioned by)
for Mrs. Sumita Ray,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Sandhya Goswami,Adv.
Mr. Sunil Kumar Jain, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 14th May, 2010.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master
(Mentioned slip enclosed)

(Veera Verma)
Asstt.Registrar